
Vaccines 
Connaught Laboratories Limited 

Physical Medicine Devices 

Biofeedback devices and neurostimulators 
Biosig Instruments Inc. 
Comptronic Devices Limited 
EHM Rehabilitation Technologies Inc. 
Electro-Therapeutic Devices Inc. 
Thought Technology Ltd. 

Clothing 
Chanillon Enterprises Ltd. 

Cushions and pillows 
Canhart Industries Inc. 
Independent Needs Centre 
Obus Forme Ltd. 
Special Health Systems Ltd. 

Diagnostic devices 
Med*Ex Diagnostics of Canada Inc. 
Spinex Medical Technologies Inc. 

Exercisers 
Bertec Medical Inc. 
Cardon Rehabilitation Products 
Gow Trainer Ltd. 
Maribelle Manufacturing Inc. 
Medical Systems 
Parsons A.D.L. Inc. 

Furniture 
Broda Enterprises Inc. 
Canhart Industries Inc. 
Cardon Rehabilitation Products 
Clark Medical Products Inc. 
Lesarn Manufacturing Ltd. 
Westnofa of Canada Limited 

Geriatric chairs 
Bertec Medical Inc. 
Canadian Wheelchair Mfg. Limited 
Canhart Industries Inc. 
Centrac Industries Limited 
Fauteuils Napierville Inc. 
Regent St. Pierre Inc. 

Orthotics 
Airway Surgical Appliances Ltd. 
J.E. Hanger of Montreal Ltd. 
Karl Hager Limb & Brace Ltd. 
Medical Systems 
Spencer Supports Canada Limited 
Variety Ability Systems Inc. 

Prosthetics and external limb components 
Advanced Prosthetic Procedures 

Self-help devices 
Clark Medical Products Inc. 
EKEG Electronics Co. Ltd. 
E.L. Bryenton & Associates Inc. 
Home-Aid Products 
Independent Needs Centre 
Joyride Lift 
Medical Systems 
Multi-Reach Inc. 
Parsons A.D.L. Inc. 
Promed Inc. 
S & B Robertson Research and Developments 

Incorporated 

Scooter-Tote 
Tash Inc. 
Total Alert Corporation 
Westland Plastics Ltd. 

Supports and restraints 
Airway Surgical Appliances Ltd. 
Canadian Posture & Seating Centre (1988) Inc. 
Formedica Ltd. 
Medicus Ltée. 
Norm Bates & Associates 
Obus Forme Ltd. 
Patient Security Systems Inc. 
Special Health Systems Ltd. 

Teaching aids 
EKEG Electronics Co. Ltd. 
Tash Inc. 

Therapeutic devices 
BC Medical Ltd. 
EHM Rehabilitation Technologies Inc. 
Fullerton, Sherwood Engineering Limited 
Imperial Surgical Company 
Med*Ex Diagnostics of Canada Inc. 
Obus Forme Ltd. 

Traction devices 
Airway Surgical Appliances Ltd. 

Walking aids 
Able Walker Ltd. 
AmbuTech Inc. 
Medical Systems 

Wheelchair accessories 
Broda Enterprises Inc. 
Canadian Posture & Seating Centre (1988) Inc. 
Everest & Jennings Canadian Limited 
Formedica Ltd. 
Independent Needs Centre 
Norm Bates & Associates 
Otto Bock Orthopedic Industry of Canada Limited 
Parsons A.D.L. Inc. 
Patient Security Systems Inc. 
Promed Inc. 
S & B Robertson Research and Developments 

Incorporated 
Special Health Systems Ltd. 

Wheelchairs, lifts and transfer equipment 
Adaptive Engineering Ltd. 
Canadian Wheelchair Mfg. Limited 
Canhart Industries Inc. 
Everest & Jennings Canadian Limited 
Fauteuils Napierville Inc. 
Heli-Fab Ltd. 
Independent Needs Centre 
Joyride Lift 
Kel-Vec-Bec Ltd. 
Medical Systems 
Orthofab Inc. 
Ranger Scooters Ltd. 
Royco Apparatus Ltd. 
Scooter-Tote 
Tash Inc. 


